)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 07, 2024, 08:13:25 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*1041 (Rat #0307, Act #0281 of 1996) General Bill, By Gregory, Courson, Martin, O'Dell, Ryberg, G. Smith and Wilson
Similar (H 4387)
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 41-1-65 so as to grant employers immunity
from civil liability for disclosure of certain information regarding a current or former employee to a perspective employer of that

employee and to provide exceptions.-amended title

01/18/96
01/18/96
03/20/96
03/21/96
03/21/96
03/21/96
03/26/96
03/27/96
04/03/96
04/03/96
04/04/96
04/30/96
05/06/96
05/06/96
05/29/96
05/29/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-13
Amended SJ-27

Read second time SJ-27

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-27

Read third time and sent to House SJ-35

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-27
Read second time HJ-43

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-43
Read third time and enrolled HJ-5

Ratified R 307

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/06/96

Copies available

Act No. 281

Page 1 of 1



