South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 08:13:25 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

Senate

01/18/96

S*1041 (Rat #0307, Act #0281 of 1996) General Bill, By Gregory, Courson, Martin, O'Dell, Ryberg, G. Smith and Wilson Similar (H 4387)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 41-1-65 so as to grant employers immunity from civil liability for disclosure of certain information regarding a current or former employee to a perspective employer of that employee and to provide exceptions.-amended title

01/18/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7
03/20/96	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-13
03/21/96	Senate	Amended SJ-27
03/21/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-27
03/21/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-27
03/26/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-35
03/27/96	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-27
04/03/96	House	Read second time HJ-43
04/03/96	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-43
04/04/96	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-5
04/30/96		Ratified R 307
05/06/96		Signed By Governor
05/06/96		Effective date 05/06/96
05/29/96		Copies available
05/29/96		Act No. 281

Introduced and read first time SJ-7